Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlMarucci Bat Company, LTC 1	FORMERLY Big League Bats, LLC	104/13/2005	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: LOUISIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Marucci Bat Company, LLC	
Street Address:	5818 McCann Drive	
City:	Baton Rouge	
State/Country:	LOUISIANA	
Postal Code:	70809	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: LOUISIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3072311	MARUCCI
Registration Number:	3061358	MARUCCI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (225)388-9133

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 225-387-0999

Email: tara.madison@keanmiller.com
Correspondent Name: Tara Montgomery Madison

Address Line 1: Kean Miller
Address Line 2: P. O. Box 3513

Address Line 4: Baton Rouge, LOUISIANA 70821-3513

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	17983-0
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tara Montgomery Madison
Signature:	/taramontgomerymadison/

900127192 REEL: 003937 FRAME: 0517

30/231

Date:	02/17/2009	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Big League name change#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003937 FRAME: 0518



As Secretary of State, of the State of Louisiana, I do hereby Certify that
BIG LEAGUE BATS, LLC

A LOUISIANA corporation domiciled at BATON ROUGE,

Filed charter and qualified to do business in this State on September 30, 2004,

I further certify the records of this Office indicate the name was changed to MARUCCI BAT COMPANY, LLC on April 13, 2005.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on, May 17, 2005

Secretary of State



CERTIFICATE SS 102 PRINTED SEAL (08/03)

RECORDED: 02/17/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 003937 FRAME: 0519